Automotive for Signal Line
AWU000CMC-KIT JIS 2012, 3216, 3325, 4532 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance(Ω)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
IDC(mA)
Rated
Voltage(Vdc)
Quantity
AWCU00201212300M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 30 0.2 450 50 20
AWCU00201212670M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 67 0.25 400 50 20
AWCU00201212750M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 75 0.3 360 50 20
AWCU00201212900M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 90 0.35 330 50 20
AWCU00201212121M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 120 0.3 400 50 20
AWCU00201212161M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 160 0.35 350 50 20
AWCU00201212181M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 180 0.35 330 50 20
AWCU00201212201M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 200 0.35 330 50 20
AWCU00201212221M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 220 0.35 310 50 20
AWCU00201212261M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 260 0.4 300 50 20
AWCU00201212301M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 300 0.4 290 50 20
AWCU00201212361M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 360 0.45 280 50 20
AWCU00201212371M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 370 0.45 280 50 20
AWCU00201212501M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 500 0.55 170 50 20
AWCU00201212671M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 670 0.6 140 50 20
AWCU00201212901M02 2.0 1.2 1.2 2012/0805 900 0.6 80 50 20
AWCU00321619900M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 90 0.3 370 50 20
AWCU00321619121M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 120 0.3 370 50 20
AWCU00321619161M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 160 0.4 340 50 20
AWCU00321619221M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 220 0.4 320 50 20
AWCU00321619261M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 260 0.5 310 50 20
AWCU00321619601M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 600 0.8 260 50 20
AWCU00321619102M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 1000 1 230 50 20
AWCU00321619222M02 3.2 1.6 1.9 3216/1206 2200 1.2 200 50 20
AWCU00332523110XT2 3.3 2.5 2.3 3325/1210 300 0.4 300 80 20
AWCU00332525110XG0 3.3 2.5 2.5 3325/1210 300 0.4 300 80 20
AWCU00332523220XT2 3.3 2.5 2.3 3325/1210 500 0.5 250 80 20
AWCU00332525220XG0 3.3 2.5 2.5 3325/1210 500 0.5 250 80 20
AWCU00332523510XT2 3.3 2.5 2.3 3325/1210 1000 0.7 200 80 20
AWCU00332525510XG0 3.3 2.5 2.5 3325/1210 1000 0.7 200 80 20
AWCU00332523101XT2 3.3 2.5 2.3 3325/1210 2200 1.5 150 80 20
AWCU00332525101XG0 3.3 2.5 2.5 3325/1210 2200 1.5 150 80 20
AWCU00453228201XTE 4.5 3.2 2.8 4532/1812 200 4.5 100 50 20
AWCU00453226113TT2 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 300 0.6 250 50 20
AWCU00453226110XG0 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 670 0.5 360 50 20
AWCU00453226223TT2 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 500 1 200 50 20
AWCU00453226220XG0 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 1450 0.6 310 50 20
AWCU00453226513TT2 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 1000 1 200 50 20
AWCU00453226510XG0 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 3500 1 230 50 20
AWCU00453226104TT2 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 2000 2 150 50 20
AWCU00453226101XG0 4.5 3.2 2.6 4532/1812 6500 2 200 50 20
EMI-Common Mode Choke
1 / 2
Automotive for Signal Line
AWU000CMC-KIT JIS 2012, 3216, 3325, 4532 Size
EMI-Common Mode Choke
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
2012 3216
3325 4532
2 / 2